FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

68246 6.59 AC
15-8990-100-023 20004

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

8990 GEORGE DAWSON

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-17-84
8-17-84

6-4-90
4-2-92
5-16-95

10-17-96

MILLER ROBERT L & BETTY ANN

MILLER BETTY ANN 1/3 INT ET AL 2 TRS NO C.F.
MILLER BETTY ANN 2 TRS NO C.F.

PENCE JEFFREY L & RITA A CF 50.00

WOLBERT MICHAEL R C..F 64,00
AMRINE, SHEILA D. C.F. 70.00

(DIVISION OF 3.18 AC parcel 15-8990-100-056 on 10-11-95)
(DIVISION OF .23 AC parcel 15-8990-100-057 on 10-17-96)
COMBINE 023 with 059 to become 060




